
LT-SL series
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS:
HOUSING:
Die-cast ADC12 aluminum. Optic and driver compartment separately sealed 
while being electrically connected.
FINISH:
Durable powder coat finish available in Black, Architectural Bronze, Custom 
Powder coat finishes available on request.
LED:
Cree® COB driven CRI >80 or 90.
COLOR TEMPERATURE:
LED’s are offered in 2700°K, 3000°K, 3500°K, 4000°K, or 5000°K 

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
Very Narrow Spot (15°-18°),  Narrow Spot  (19°-23°) ，Medium Flood 
(27°-36°) , and Wide Flood (55°-60°).
REFLECTOR:
High-purity, vacuum Polycarbonate , specular or semi-specular optics 
designed for maximum performance and uniformity.LT-SL(30W-40W)  
optic incorporates an internal source Light guide column  to eliminate 
unwanted glare outside the beam pattern.
LENS/SEAL:
3.0 mm thick tempered clear glass
WIRING:
Prewired with 150° C-rated wire.Integral CUL/CE listed LED driver, 
either non-dimmable . Multi-Volt  120V-277V or 
220V-240V driver input standard(OptionalAC12V-24V).

ACCESSORIES:
13 installation options available
MOUNTING:
Infinity Knuckle - Die-cast, copper-free aluminum,  with 1/2” 
NPT thread. A fully sealed spherical grommet allows infinite adjustment 
capabilities.

Type:

Model:

Project:

LT-SL -10/15/20W

LT-SL -30/40W
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Product number

LT-SL-10W

LT-SL-20W

LT-SL-30W

LT-SL-40W

Power No./Module Lumens CCT/Ra Input voltage Beam angle

10W

weight

20W

30W

40W

CREE/COB

1000

2000

3000

4000

3000-5000K

Ra>80
Ra>90

AC120-277V

AC220-240V

1kg

2.1kg

15°-18°
19°-23°
27°-36°

15°-18°
19°-23°
27°-36°
55°-60°

LT-SL-15W 15W 1500

Lumen test results based on 5000K color temperature*

AC12-24V

Type:

Model:

Project:

LT-SL -10/15/20W LT-SL -30/40W
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6000LT-SL-60W 60W




