

Type:

Model:

Project:

LT-SL series

FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS:

HOUSING:

Die-cast ADC12 aluminum. Optic and driver compartment separately sealed while being electrically connected.

FINISH:

Durable powder coat finish available in Black, Architectural Bronze, Custom Powder coat finishes available on request.

LED:

Cree® COB driven CRI >80 or 90.

COLOR TEMPERATURE:

LED's are offered in 2700°K, 3000°K, 3500°K, 4000°K, or 5000°K

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:

Very Narrow Spot (15°-18°), Narrow Spot (19°-23°), Medium Flood $(27^{\circ}-36^{\circ})$, and Wide Flood $(55^{\circ}-60^{\circ})$.

REFLECTOR:

High-purity, vacuum Polycarbonate, specular or semi-specular optics designed for maximum performance and uniformity.LT-SL(30W-40W) optic incorporates an internal source Light guide column to eliminate unwanted glare outside the beam pattern.

LENS/SEAL:

3.0 mm thick tempered clear glass

WIRING:

Prewired with 150° C-rated wire. Integral CUL/CE listed LED driver, either non-dimmable. Multi-Volt 120V-277V or 220V-240V driver input standard (Optional AC12V-24V).

ACCESSORIES:

13 installation options available

MOUNTING:

Infinity Knuckle - Die-cast, copper-free aluminum, with 1/2" NPT thread. A fully sealed spherical grommet allows infinite adjustment capabilities.







Type:

Model:

Project:

Product number	Power	No./Module	Lumens	CCT/Ra	Input voltage	Beam angle	weight
LT-SL-10W	10W	- CREE/COB	1000	3000-5000K Ra>80 Ra>90	AC12-24V AC220-240V AC120-277V	15°-18° 19°-23° 27°-36°	1kg
LT-SL-15W	15W		1500				
LT-SL-20W	20W		2000				
LT-SL-30W	30W		3000			15°-18° 19°-23° 27°-36° 55°-60°	2.1kg
LT-SL-40W	40W		4000				
LT-SL-60W	60W		6000				

★ Lumen test results based on 5000K color temperature

